PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-404-010

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20 FT
142 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-19-69
1-29-75
6-19-79

7-12-94
12-29-04

WILSON ARTHUR J TRUSTEE
SPANGLER, GORDON
LYNCH, EDWIN H. & SHIRLEY
ERBAUGH MARK E & RHONDA S

ERBAUGH, RHONDA S.
POLAND WILLIAM E

-5 C.F. 18.00 (4TR)

CePe27:+00

NO C.F.
SP 41,000




